
 

Minors Work Schedule SAMPLE 
It is AGAINST THE LAW to have a minor working outside of the schedule listed below. 
If a minor is to work hours that differ from the schedule, the schedule MUST be updated. 

 
Sample Schedule: 

 

NAME SUNDAY  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  SATURDAY 
  

Start 
 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Start 

 
End 

*Meal 
 Period 

 
Sally Sample 

 
12p 

 
6:15p 30 min 

 
3:30p 

 
7:30p 

 
0 

 
3:30p 

 
7:30p 

 
0 

       
3:30p 

 
8:30p 

 
0 

   

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

 
*An employee who works a shift of more than six hours, is entitled to at least thirty minutes off for a meal period. 

                      

Information on Child Labor Laws can be found at: 
labor.ny.gov/workerprotection/laborstandards/workprot/minors.shtm 

 
LS 172 (07/20) 

https://www.labor.ny.gov/workerprotection/laborstandards/workprot/minors.shtm

